Date Paid
17/04/18
01/05/18

15/05/18
31/05/18

11/06/18
12/06/18
29/06/18

03/07/18
18/07/18
31/07/18

31/08/18

28/08/18
06/08/18
03/09/18
24/09/18
19/09/18

25/09/18
28/09/18
01/10/18
29/10/18
31/10/18

26/11/18
04/12/18

North Mundham Village Hall Account Transparency Data year ended 31 March 2019
Payments over £500 or totalling £500 in year

minute number
76.18(b)
76.18(b)

(blank)
118.18.(b)

118.18(b)
118.18(b)
118.18(b)

118.18(b)
(blank)
132.18(b)

(blank)
132.18(b)

132.18(b)
132.18(b)
132.18(b)
132.18(b)
(blank)

153.18(b)
153.18(b)

153.18(b)
153.18(b)
153.18(b)
153.18(b)

(blank)
23.19(b)

ChgNo
dd
dp

dd
dp

dd
dd

dp

dd
dd
dp
dp

dp
dp

dd
dd
dd
dd
dp
dp
dp

dp

dd
dd

dp

dd
dp

Supplier

Chichester District Council

Tim Croucher Plumbing & heating
TP & TJ Reed

Chichester District Council

TP & TJ Reed

SSE
Chichester District Council
TP & TJ Reed

SSE

Chichester District Council
GS Windows Ltd

TP & TJ Reed

TP & TJ Reed
TP & TJ Reed

SSE

Chichester District Council
Chichester District Council
SSE

Hutchinson Flooring Ltd
GS Windows Ltd

Scott Contractors

TP & TJ Reed
Chichester District Council
Chichester District Council

TP & TJ Reed

Chichester District Council
TP & TJ Reed

Details Sum of Payment
waste collection 56.60
water heater 75.6
caretaker fees 6.00
waste collection 59.20
caretaker fees 460.00
cleaning materials 26.48
bath handles 31.20
Gas 515.84
waste collection 59.20
caretaker fees 460.00
cleaning materials 29.89
electricity 238.35
waste collection 59.20
replacement Doors 384.00
caretaker fees 460.00

cleaning materials 27.94

invoice paid from 2017 541.79
caretaker fees 460.00
cleaning materials 10.43
Gas 140.21
waste collection 59.20
waste collection 59.20
electricity 176.00
floor treatment 1003.20
replacement Doors 2524.00
groundworks 209
guttering 50
caretaker fees 460.00
cleaning materials 19.76
waste collection 59.2
waste collection 59.2
caretaker fees 480
door repairs 3.59
waste collection 59.2
caretaker fees 460

cleaning materials 17.63



12/12/18
10/12/18
31/12/18

18/12/18
14/12/18
27/12/18
08/01/19
05/02/19
22/01/19

21/01/19
18/02/19
28/02/19
26/02/19
07/03/19
29/03/19

26/03/19
18/03/19
25/03/19
Grand Total

23.19(b)
23.19(b)
23.19(b)

23.19(b)
23.19(b)
23.19(b)
23.19(b)
23.19(b)
(blank)

(blank)

42.19(b)
42.19(b)
42.19(b)
42.19(b)
42.19(b)

(blank)
(blank)
(blank)

dp
dd

dp

dp
dp
dd
dp

dp

dp
dd
dp

dd
dp

dp
dd
dd

A Phillips Electrical
SSE
TP & TJ Reed

AW Garage Doors

Tim Croucher Plumbing & heating
Chichester District Council
Best Choice Roofing

TP & TJ Reed

Tim Croucher Plumbing & heating

Horizon Digital

Chichester District Council
Chichester District Council

TP & TJ Reed

Crouchers Plumbing & Heating

SSE
TP & TJ Reed

PPL/PRS

Chichester District Council

SSE

lighting

Gas

caretaker fees
cleaning materials
piano maintenance
hatch replacement
boiler service
waste collection
roof repairs
caretaker fees
boiler repair
computer

waste collection
waste collection
caretaker fees
urinal sensor

Gas

caretaker fees
cleaning materials
PRS

waste collection
electricity

233.02
0

460

13

65

414

66
59.2
1512
460
102
516
59.2
59.2
460
444
426.02
460
46.93
542.84
59.2
265.11
16523.83



